Extractsfrom Arthur the TV Show

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

Verb Present EndsIn S

Verb Present Ends In Ing

Verb Base Form

Verb Present Ends In Ing

Noun

Verb Present Ends In Ing

Verb Present Ends In Ing

Verb Past Tense

Verb Present Ends In Ing

Adverb

Verb Base Form

Adjective

Adjective

Verb Present Ends In Ing

Verb Present EndsIn S

Adverb

Verb Present EndsIn S

Verb Present EndsIn S

Adverb

Verb Present EndsIn S

Adjective

Verb Past Tense

IsOr lsnt

More stories at WordBlanks.com



https://www.wordblanks.com/?utm_campaign=internal&utm_medium=pdf&utm_source=wordblanks.com

24,

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

4]1.

42.

&

IS

&i

46.

47.

48.

IsOr Isnt

Article Of Clothing

Same Article Of Clothing

Syndrome Or Disease Such As Autism Or Cancer Or A Low
19

Number

Number

Same Article Of Clothing

Last Name Of A Person With Apostrophe S On The End

Verb Past Tense

Verb Present Ends In Ing

Verb Present Ends In Ing

Number

Number

Number

Number

Number

Number

Verb Present Ends In Ing

Part Of Body

Number

Adjective

Adjective

Superlative

A Symptom




49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

73.

Part Of Body

Part Of Body

Fictitious Sport

Noun

Verb Base Form

Verb Present EndsIn S

Verb Present EndsIn S

Verb Present EndsIn S

Verb Present EndsIn S

Verb Present EndsIn S

Verb Present EndsIn S

Verb Present EndsIn S

Adjective

Verb Present EndsIn S

Noun Plurd

Same Fictitious Sport

Adjective

Noun

Verb Base Form

Adjective

Adjective

Adjective

Adjective

Noun

Noun Plural




74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

84.

85.

86.

87.

88.

89.

90.

91.

92.

93.

94,

95.

96.

97.

Adjective

Part Of Body

Noun Plural

Part Of Body

Disposition Such As Rudeness Autism Punctuality

Hatefulness Etc

Verb Base Form

Verb Present Ends In Ing

Adjective

Adjective

Adjective

Verb Present EndsIn S

Number

Verb Present EndsIn S

Adjective

Noun Plural

Verb Present EndsIn S

Adjective

Verb Present EndsIn S

Verb Present EndsIn S

Part Of Body

Noun

Verb Present Ends In Ing

Verb Present Ends In Ing

Verb Present Ends In Ing

Number




98

99

100.

101.

102.

103.

104.

105.

106.

107.

108.

109.

110.

111

112.

. Verb Present EndsIn S

. Noun

Noun

Part Of Body

Verb Present Ends In Ing

Verb Present EndsIn S

Verb Present Ends In Ing

Adjective

Verb Present EndsIn S

Verb Present EndsIn S

Part Of Body

Verb Present Ends In Ing

Verb Present Ends In Ing

Verb Base Form

Verb Base Form




Extractsfrom Arthur the TV Show

Arthur: * *

D.W. ( ): with me.

Arthur: Why?

D.W.: Shh. ( ): It's about our lost !
Arthur: ( ): Wedon't have a
D.W.: ( ): They're keeping him a secret! But I've him!
Arthur (to the audience): ( ): Uh-oh! ( ): Great.
(Arthur and D.W. into the next room)
(D.W.'slight pans over to a book on a table)
D.W.: ( ): Don't turn on- (Arthur the light on) (
): -the light...
(Arthur off light)
(Arthur over towards D.W.); D.W. the
photo album)
(apicture of Arthur shows)
D.W.: See?

(camera



moves to lower right and another picture of Arthur shows)

D.W.: | wonder where he went. Mom and dad him or something.

Arthur: D.W., that's mel

D.W.: not!

Arthur: tool

D.W.: But you wear !

Arthur (mad): That was before | wore

D.W.: You were born with I

Arthur: You were only years old then, so you probably don't remember.

[]

It flashes back to years ago, Arthur has no and hisfriendsarein Mr.
class.

Mr. Marco: (hands out quizzes) Thisquiz isto be in class. No

Arthur ( ): That'sa , right?

Francine: No, it'sa I

Arthur: That'sa ?

Francine: No, it'sa

Arthur:



That'sa

Francine: No Arthur, it'sa , stop mel

Mr. Marco: (clears ) Ahem! Mmm!

(Cut to: handing out test results)

Mr. Marco: These are your test results. Anybody with or more mistakes should see me after

class for extra homework.

(Francine has all questions , but Arthur has them all )

Francine: | guess math isn't your subject.

Arthur: | havea !

Buster: Y eah, sometimes Francine gives me a headache too.

Francine: (Offended, putting her up with her closed) Hmph!
(Scene switches to the gymnasium with Arthur and his friends are playing ) (The

goes right to Arthur, but he misses it so Muffy getsthe and passes to
Francine)

Arthur: Huh?

Francine's Team: !

(Francine and )

(Buster



has the on a breakaway)

(Buster to Arthur)

Buster: Arthur!

Arthur: Got it! No | don't.

(Arthur again, Sue Ellen getsthe

Binky (in background): Go, go!

(Francine it backwards with one hand and
(Mr. Ratburn whistle)
(Arthur hasa shot, but he is double-sighted)

Buster: Come on Arthur, you can do it!

(Arthur and it goes over the net and into the

Buster: Artthuurrrr!

Francine: | guess isjust not your sport.!

(Eye test at nurse's office)

Prunella: E, G, B, D!

Binky: E, G, B, D.

SueEllen: E, G, B, D.

Arthur:

, passes to Francine)

it)




M, P,D,7 R, P, R, O!ltsnot aseven! Eight?

Francine: (Sing-song voice) Arthur'sin trouble!

Muffy: How do you get in trouble with the nurse?

(Everybody laughs)

Buster: What happened?

Arthur: | have to go to the eye doctor...

(Arthur goesto eye doctor)

Dr. Iris: What can you see?

Arthur: It'sjust , Dr. Irigl

Dr. Iris: Now what do you see?

Arthur: A giant !

( is on the magnifying glass, Dr. Iristakesit off and putsit on the plants)

Dr. Iris: That better?

Arthur: Yeah, | can itall

Dr. Iris: You just need glasses, Arthur. That's why you've been getting those headaches.

(Arthur goesto pick out his new glasses)



Dr. Iris: All you have to do is choose the frames you like.

(Arthur puts on aviator glasses)

Arthur: !

(Arthur has awet dream where he is an aviator, he takes glasses off)

(Arthur tries on another pair of glasses)

Arthur's Mom: Those are

Arthur: Maybe I'll try something else..

(Arthur spots another pair of glasses that ook almost ook like ski goggles, and he imagines that he is on Mars)
(Arthur takes off the glasses)

(Arthur spots brown glasses)

Arthur: Hey!

(Dr. Iris reaches down for the glasses and puts them on Arthur)

Dr. Iris: There!

Arthur's Mom: Those ook , Arthur!

Arthur's Dad: Very

Arthur: Really?

(Arthur and his parents drive home from the eye doctor)

Arthur



(with better vision): Look at that way up there! Look at al the on the trees!

Arthur: Hey mom, you have hairs on your !

Arthur: Dad, have you always had those under your ?

(Arthur's parents are surprised about Arthur's , but they

because Arthur now has better vision)

(The next day at school, Arthur is in the halls)

Francine: Whoa! Y ou look !

(Arthur is )

Binky: Y ou look I'You get anew haircut?

Arthur: NO!

(Schoal bell )

Francine: Hey Buster, look! (Pointing at Arthur) Arthur's a eyes! (Sing-song voice) Arthur'sa
eyes! Arthur'sa eyes! Arthur'sa eyes!

(Everybody except Buster and Arthur)

Buster: Some people need glasses to see, Francine. deal!

(It goes to the school cafeteria)

Buster (with two over his eyes): Hey, look you guys, I'm Arthur!

(Everybody



Arthur: Huh?

(Arthur gets and out of the cafeteria)

(Arthur past Binky)

Binky: | know, that's a new shirt!

Arthur: Afraid not.

(Arthur , covering his with a

(Arthur arrives at his house, hisfather is leaves with D.W.
in them)

D.W.: (gasps) (starts )

Arthur's Dad: Huh? Arthur?

Arthur: Don't talk to mel

(Arthur goes up to hisroom, looks in the mirror, and takes his glasses off)

Arthur: Well it's better than being called eyes!

Arthur: If | lose them, nobody can make me wear them!

(Arthur




puts glasses into their case)
Arthur: | won't even know where they land!

(Arthur puts glasses into a slingshot, and )

Arthur: Good riddance!

(Case of the glasses hit an electric wire, bounce off and land in Arthur's room next to Stanley, his

(Arthur goes up to his room, only to find the glasses on his bed)
Arthur: (gasps; groansin frustration) Uggghhh!
(Arthur takes the glasses and throws them out the window, they land in Mr. Read's pile of leaves)

Arthur's Dad: Huh?

(Arthur goes down to the kitchen, thinking his work is done. He finds the glasses on the kitchen table)

(Arthur goesto the living room and he puts his glasses right under D.W.'s toy so she will

break them)

Arthur: That'sit, D.W.!

D.W.: ( )

(D.W. the hammer, and misses the glasses)

Arthur's Mom: What are you doing with your glasses?

Arthur(




): D.W. took them, mom! | was just getting them back!

Arthur's Mom: Be with them, honey.

(D.W. hits Arthur with the hammer)

Arthur: Ow!! * *

(Arthur to school the next day with his glasses on.)

(Arthur goes behind a tree and comes out with no glasses)

(Arthur arrives at school)

Mr. Marco: Arthur, where are your glasses?

Arthur: | lost them. At home | think.

Arthur: It's harder then ever to see without my glasses.

Buster: Why don't you just wear 'em?

Arthur: | don't need them. | know this school at the back of my own

Arthur: Boy's room is the third door from this corner, right?

Buster: Y eahh..

Arthur: See, why do | need em?

Buster: Seeyain class!

(Arthur tries to find boys room by the doors, but he misses one)

(Arthur



walksinto girl's room by mistake and sees Francine and Muffy talking to each other.)

Francine: | said, if I'm not bad in cleanup, I'm not

Arthur: FRANCINE?

Francine and Muffy: AAH!

Arthur, Muffy, and Francine at Once: WHAT ARE YOU DOING IN HERE? !

Francine: Thisisthe girls room! outta here!

(More girls come in)

(Screaming)

Girls: IT'SA BOY! HIM OUT!

©2024 WordBlanks.com - All Rights Reserved.


https://www.wordblanks.com/?utm_campaign=internal&utm_medium=pdf&utm_source=wordblanks.com

