Extracts from Arthur the TV Show

1.	Verb Present Ends In S
2.	Verb Present Ends In Ing
3.	Verb Base Form
4.	Verb Present Ends In Ing
5.	Noun
6.	Verb Present Ends In Ing
7.	Verb Present Ends In Ing
8.	Verb Past Tense
9.	Verb Present Ends In Ing
10.	Adverb
11.	Verb Base Form
12.	Adjective
13.	Adjective
14.	Verb Present Ends In Ing
15.	Verb Present Ends In S
16.	Adverb
17.	Verb Present Ends In S
18.	Verb Present Ends In S
19.	Adverb
20.	Verb Present Ends In S
21.	Adjective
22.	Verb Past Tense
23.	Is Or Isnt

24.	Is Or Isnt
25.	Article Of Clothing
26.	Same Article Of Clothing
27.	Syndrome Or Disease Such As Autism Or Cancer Or A Low Iq
28.	Number
29.	Number
30.	Same Article Of Clothing
31.	Last Name Of A Person With Apostrophe S On The End
32.	Verb Past Tense
33.	Verb Present Ends In Ing
34.	Verb Present Ends In Ing
35.	Number
36.	Number
37.	Number
38.	Number
39.	Number
40.	Number
41.	Verb Present Ends In Ing
42.	Part Of Body
43.	Number
44.	Adjective
45.	Adjective
46.	Superlative
47.	A Symptom

	Part Of Body
49.	Part Of Body
50.	Fictitious Sport
51.	Noun
52.	Verb Base Form
53.	Verb Present Ends In S
54.	Verb Present Ends In S
55.	Verb Present Ends In S
56.	Verb Present Ends In S
57.	Verb Present Ends In S
58.	Verb Present Ends In S
59.	Verb Present Ends In S
60.	Adjective
61.	Verb Present Ends In S
62.	Noun Plural
63.	Same Fictitious Sport
64.	Adjective
65.	Noun
66.	Verb Base Form
67.	Adjective
68.	Adjective
69.	Adjective
70.	Adjective
71.	Noun
72.	Noun Plural

	A Pro- cr
	Adjective
74.	Part Of Body
75.	Noun Plural
76.	Part Of Body
77.	Disposition Such As Rudeness Autism Punctuality Hatefulness Etc
78.	Verb Base Form
79.	Verb Present Ends In Ing
80.	Adjective
81.	Adjective
82.	Adjective
83.	Verb Present Ends In S
84.	Number
85.	Verb Present Ends In S
86.	Adjective
87.	Noun Plural
88.	Verb Present Ends In S
89.	Adjective
90.	Verb Present Ends In S
91.	Verb Present Ends In S
92.	Part Of Body
93.	Noun
94.	Verb Present Ends In Ing
95.	Verb Present Ends In Ing
96.	Verb Present Ends In Ing
97.	Number

98.	Verb Present Ends In S
99.	Noun
100.	Noun
101.	Part Of Body
102.	Verb Present Ends In Ing
103.	Verb Present Ends In S
104.	Verb Present Ends In Ing
105.	Adjective
106.	Verb Present Ends In S
107.	Verb Present Ends In S
108.	Part Of Body
109.	Verb Present Ends In Ing
110.	Verb Present Ends In Ing
111.	Verb Base Form
112.	Verb Base Form

Extracts from Arthur the TV Show

Arthur: * Verb Present ends in S *
D.W. (
Arthur: Why?
D.W.: Shh. (Verb Present ends in ING): It's about our lost Noun!
Arthur: (
D.W.: (
Arthur (to the audience): (
(Arthur and D.W into the next room)
(D.W.'s light pans over to abook on abook on atable)
D.W.: (
(Arthur Verb Present ends in S off light)
(Arthur Verb Present ends in S Adverb over towards D.W.); D.W. Verb Present ends in S the
photo album)
(a picture of Arthur shows)
D.W.: See?
(camera

moves to lower right and another picture of Arthur shows)
D.W.: I wonder where he went. Mom and dad him or something.
Arthur: D.W., that's me!
D.W.: is or isnt not!
Arthur:is or isnt too!
D.W.: But you wear!
Arthur (mad): That was before I woresame article of clothing
D.W.: You were born withsyndrome or disease such as autism or cancer or a low IQ!
Arthur: You were only years old then, so you probably don't remember.
[]
It flashes back to years ago, Arthur has no same article of clothing and his friends are in Mr Last Name of a Person with apostrophe s on the end class.
Mr. Marco: (hands out quizzes) This quiz is to be in class. No in class. No verb Present ends in ING
Arthur (Verb Present ends in ING): That's a Number , right?
Francine: No, it's a!
Arthur: That's a?
Francine: No, it's a
Arthur:

That's a <u>Number</u> .
Francine: No Arthur, it's a, stop, stop we!
Mr. Marco: (clears) Ahem! Mmm!
(Cut to: handing out test results)
Mr. Marco: These are your test results. Anybody with or more mistakes should see me after
class for extra homework.
(Francine has all questions, but Arthur has them all)
Francine: I guess math isn't your subject.
Arthur: I have a!
Buster: Yeah, sometimes Francine gives me a headache too.
Francine: (Offended, putting her up with her up with her closed) Hmph!
(Scene switches to the gymnasium with Arthur and his friends are playing
goes right to Arthur, but he misses it so Muffy gets the and passes to
Francine)
Arthur: Huh?
Francine's Team:!
(FrancineVerb Present ends in S andVerb Present ends in S)
(Buster

has the on a breakaway)
(Buster Verb Present ends in S to Arthur)
Buster: Arthur!
Arthur: Got it! No I don't.
(Arthur Verb Present ends in S again, Sue Ellen gets the Repeat Last Noun , passes to Francine)
Binky (in background): Go, go!
(Francine
(Mr. Ratburn verb Present ends in S whistle)
(Arthur has a shot, but he is double-sighted)
Buster: Come on Arthur, you can do it!
(Arthur
Buster: Artthuurrrr!
Francine: I guess is just not your sport.!
(Eye test at nurse's office)
Prunella: E, G, B, D!
Binky: E, G, B, D.
Sue Ellen: E, G, B, D.
Arthur:

M, P, D, 7, R, P, R, O! It's not a seven! Eight?
Francine: (Sing-song voice) Arthur's in trouble!
Muffy: How do you get in trouble with the nurse?
(Everybody laughs)
Buster: What happened?
Arthur: I have to go to the eye doctor
(Arthur goes to eye doctor)
Dr. Iris: What can you see?
Arthur: It's just, Dr. Iris!
Dr. Iris: Now what do you see?
Arthur: A giant!
(is on the magnifying glass, Dr. Iris takes it off and puts it on the plants)
Dr. Iris: That better?
Arthur: Yeah, I can it all!
Dr. Iris: You just need glasses, Arthur. That's why you've been getting those headaches.
(Arthur goes to pick out his new glasses)

Dr. Iris: All you have to do is choose the frames you like.
(Arthur puts on aviator glasses)
Arthur:!
(Arthur has a wet dream where he is an aviator, he takes glasses off)
(Arthur tries on another pair of glasses)
Arthur's Mom: Those are
Arthur: Maybe I'll try something else
(Arthur spots another pair of glasses that look almost look like ski goggles, and he imagines that he is on Mars)
(Arthur takes off the glasses)
(Arthur spots brown glasses)
Arthur: Hey!
(Dr. Iris reaches down for the glasses and puts them on Arthur)
Dr. Iris: There!
Arthur's Mom: Those look, Arthur!
Arthur's Dad: VeryAdjective
Arthur: Really?
(Arthur and his parents drive home from the eye doctor)

Arthur

(with better vision): Look at that way up there! Look at all the on the trees!
Arthur: Hey mom, you have hairs on your Part of Body!
Arthur: Dad, have you always had those noun Plural under your Part of Body?
(Arthur's parents are surprised about Arthur's
because Arthur now has better vision)
(The next day at school, Arthur is
Francine: Whoa! You look!
(Arthur is)
Binky: You look! You get a new haircut?
Arthur: NO!
(School bellVerb Present ends in S)
Francine: Hey Buster, look! (Pointing at Arthur) Arthur's a eyes! (Sing-song voice) Arthur's a
Repeat Last Number eyes! Arthur's a Repeat Last Number eyes! Arthur's a Repeat Last Number eyes!
(Everybody verb Present ends in S except Buster and Arthur)
Buster: Some people need glasses to see, Francinedeal!
(It goes to the school cafeteria)
Buster (with two over his eyes): Hey, look you guys, I'm Arthur!
(Everybody

Verb Present ends in S
Arthur: Huh?
(Arthur gets and verb Present ends in S out of the cafeteria)
(Arthur Repeat Last Verb Present ends in S past Binky)
Binky: I know, that's a new shirt!
Arthur: Afraid not.
(Arthur
(Arthur arrives at his house, his father is
in them)
D.W.: (gasps) (starts
Arthur's Dad: Huh? Arthur?
Arthur: Don't talk to me!
(Arthur goes up to his room, looks in the mirror, and takes his glasses off)
Arthur: Well it's better than being called eyes!
Arthur: If I lose them, nobody can make me wear them!
(Arthur

puts glasses into their case)
Arthur: I won't even know where they land!
(Arthur puts glasses into a slingshot, and
Arthur: Good riddance!
(Case of the glasses hit an electric wire, bounce off and land in Arthur's room next to Stanley, his
(Arthur goes up to his room, only to find the glasses on his bed)
Arthur: (gasps; groans in frustration) Uggghhh!
(Arthur takes the glasses and throws them out the window, they land in Mr. Read's pile of leaves)
Arthur's Dad: Huh?
(Arthur goes down to the kitchen, thinking his work is done. He finds the glasses on the kitchen table)
(Arthur goes to the living room and he puts his glasses right under D.W.'s toy so she will
break them)
Arthur: That's it, D.W.!
D.W.: (
(D.W the hammer, and misses the glasses)
Arthur's Mom: What are you doing with your glasses?
Arthur(Verb Present ends in ING

): D.W. took them, mom! I was just getting them back!
Arthur's Mom: Be with them, honey.
(D.W. hits Arthur with the hammer)
Arthur: Ow!! *verb Present ends in S*
(Arthur Verb Present ends in S to school the next day with his glasses on.)
(Arthur goes behind a tree and comes out with no glasses)
(Arthur arrives at school)
Mr. Marco: Arthur, where are your glasses?
Arthur: I lost them. At home I think.
Arthur: It's harder then ever to see without my glasses.
Buster: Why don't you just wear 'em?
Arthur: I don't need them. I know this school at the back of my own
Arthur: Boy's room is the third door from this corner, right?
Buster: Yeahh
Arthur: See, why do I need em?
Buster: See ya in class!
(Arthur tries to find boys room by verb Present ends in ING the doors, but he misses one)
(Arthur

walks into girl's room by mistake and sees Francine and Muffy talking to each other.)
Francine: I said, if I'm not bad in cleanup, I'm not
Arthur: FRANCINE?!
Francine and Muffy: AAH!
Arthur, Muffy, and Francine at Once: WHAT ARE YOU DOING IN HERE?!?!
Francine: This is the girls' room! outta here!
(More girls come in)
(Screaming)
Girls: IT'S A BOY! HIM OUT!

©2024 $\underline{\text{WordBlanks.com}} \cdot \text{All Rights Reserved.}$